18 October 2003 Saturday

77th Race Starts At:17:00

Prize
Silk Result
1

20

1.) 18.000

Horse Name

MAGIC JOHNY(6)
GULRU(7) (IRE)
ASKARAN(14)
INVESTOR(4)
CHIP(11)
ZAGORA(2)
SOLID STEEL(1)
SERET(17)
SEVDIK(5)
RUHAT(9)

BEYAZ SIMSEK(13)

RUNAWAY BRIDE(18)

CHOCOLATE(20)

SENKAL(21)

KECIORENLI(16)

ALWAYS SHINING(19)

. -
MONTSERRAT(10)
MY WAY(12)

BLACK MAGIC(8)

Age
3yobc

3yobf
3yobc
3yobc
3yobc
3yochf
3yobc
3yogf
3yobf
3yogf
3yogc
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobc
3yochc
3yochc
3yobf
3yochc

3yobf

Race Result
2)7200%
Sire Dam
JOHNY GUITAR - PRIANO 54
BIGSTONE (IRE) - MOMS GAL (IRE) 53,5
CEYHANLI - NURSELI 50
ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - AYSEM I 56,5
DOYOUN (IRE) - JAMMING SESSIONS 51,5
EAGLE EYED (USA) - SHINADEOSEE (IRE) 58
SUBORDINATION (USA) - MISSSUSIE Q (USA) 59
VAN DAMME (IRE) - BAHARLILYS (GB) 50
SARISAKA (GB) - KIRMIZI KARANFIL 55
RAKAN (USA) - KEEN WIT (GB) 53
RIVER SPECIAL (USA) - ELMA 50,5
PIVOTAL (GB) - PRIMA FACIE (GB) 50
OLD BOND - TOMURCUK I 48
GENE KELLY (IRE) - SEKER AMBER 48
RIVER SPECIAL (USA) - LILI MARLEN 50
ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - SHING STAR 48
RED BISHOP (USA) - ELIFIMSIN 57
TITUSLIVIUS (FR) - FIVE WAYSFLYER (IRE) 52,5
MUIT AHID (USA) - BLUMARIN (IRE) 50
WOLF (CHI) - THE ODORE 53

Quinella( ) :92,60 £, Superfecta( ) :3.720,91 b, Quartet( ) 262,21 &

Handicap 14
3.)3.600 &

Weight Jockey
HKARATAS V. C CAKIM
NIYAZI KONUK  O. HAL. AYDIN
M.BERBER M. ALI DEMIR
ABIRDAL HAS. ADALI
C.DURSUN CET. DEMIRMAN
K.TOKACOGLU  S. VUR. OKTAV
B.KURDU UMU. TAMER
R.TASDELEN S.RGATIG
Y.TUNC Z. TAR. CANBAY
T.BAGCI OME. KARAGOZ
SAKDUMAN  H. SEKINCI
RALTUNBAS  FAT. OZSOY
O.BICER YUN. KARAN
S.DURSUN H. ISL BIR. KOC
RMANAV BIR. CINAROGLU
H.YUCE K. LEV. KITAPCI
0.SEZIK ORH. SINANOGLU
O.BAYAZIT AYS. AYDIN
T.BULAMA FRA. SPONZA
Y.AKAGAC G. AYD. ARIKAN

kg,

Owner

EKARAKOLEOGLU
A.S.GURSAN
H.OZTOPRAK
M.YIGITER
N.ARIN

ALI GUNES
T.KURT
M.TEKDEMIR
H.OZTOPRAK
SF.KARAGOZ
AKUCUKAKSOY
Y.COSKAN
R.ARINC
S.C.BIROL
H.ARICI
A.COSKAN
T.KURT
A.S.GURSAN
K.SAGLAM

K.ARDA

Trainer

13121

1.31.38

1.32.01

1.32.11

1.32.27

1.32.47

1.32.64

1.32.84

1.33.18

1.33.25

1.33.27

1.33.44

1.33.79

1.33.94

1.35.02

1.36.64

1.36.78

1.36.92

14291

No FT

1500 Turf

4)1.800 ¢

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

2,90
5,90
48,55
8,30
6,75
40,50
3,50
6,85
16,75
30,15
10,95
17,00
50,20
118,00
21,35
8,35
15,90
5,90
77,90
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istanbul Racecourse (81st Day)
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